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Results - Morning

Event 21 Boys 9 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Name

Age
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Satit Bangna

Koomjaotak

Klongkum Youth Centre

Peak Performance Swim Club
Lbs Swimming

Swimming Now

Vision Swimming Academy
Swimming Now

Peak Performance Swim Club
Swimming Now

IG Center Pattaya

Sat Swimming

Klongkum Youth Centre

Swim Yourself Thap Than City
Peak Performance Swim Club
Black Magic Swimming
Banklongmuesai School

Peak Performance Swim Club
Aqua Force Swimming Team
Satit Bangna

Swim Yourself Thap Than City
Lsp Sport Academy

Sat Swimming

Suwinthawong Swimming Club
Lsp Sport Academy

Satit Kaset

Suwinthawong Swimming Club

Seed Time

44.82
NT
39.04
57.45
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
51.83
55.29
NT
NT
52.61
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
45.84
38.32

Finals Time
38.81
39.57
40.00
40.40
41.13
42.77
44.57
4581
46.36
46.60
48.90
4891
4992
50.38
51.62
52.67
52.85
53.46
53.47
58.17
58.53

1:04.59
1:10.73
NS
NS
NS
NS

Points
255
127

63
31
15



